

The Borough of Mendham

"Preserving the Past - Building the Future" mendhamnj.org

Shade Tree Committee Tree City USA Annual Tree Planting Program

The Borough of Mendham Shade Tree Committee Annual Tree Planting program offers **FREE** street trees to Mendham Borough residence. The trees are on a first come first serve basis. If you are interested complete the Annual Tree Planting Program Authorization Form below and email to dpw@mendhamnj.org. A representative of the Mendham Shade Tree Committee will come out to your address and check if their is a suitable location and select the right shade tree for planting. Please contact Public Works at 973-543-6535 between 8am–3pm, Monday-Friday if you have any questions or need more information.

THANK YOU! Borough of Mendham Shade Tree Advisory Committee



Borough of Mendham Shade Tree Committee Annual Tree Planting Program Authorization Form

I hereby approve the Borough of Mendham Tree Commission to plant a tree on my property approximately 12-15' from the curb, located at:

Address

The tree(s) will be maintained by the Borough of Mendham for two years, beginning the day of installation, thereafter they become the responsibility of the homeowner. By signing below, I acknowledge this responsibility.

Property Owner (s) Name

Property Owner(s) Signature

Date